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List of participants in the webinar
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Jelena Ignjatovic - jelena.ignjatovic@pmf.edu.rs (jekaignjatovic73@gmail.com)
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Zorana Jancic - zorana.jancic@pmf.edu.rs

Vesna Velickovic - vesna.velickovic@pmf.edu.rs

Jelena Matejic- jelena.matejic@pmf.edu.rs (jelena.jelena.matejic@gmail.com)

Marina Juskovic - marina.juskovic@pmf.edu.rs (marinaju@pmf.ni.ac.rs)

Tatjana Andjelkovic - tatjana.andjelkovic@pmf.edu.rs (tatjana.andjelkovic@outlook.com)
Aleksandar Nastic - aleksandarnastic@pmf.edu.rs (anastic78@gmail.com)

Aleksandra Andjelkovic - aleksandra.andjelkovic7 @gmail.com

Miljana Mladenovic - ml.miljana@gmail.com

P2 University of Belgrade

Milica Milojevic - milicammilojevic@gmail.com (milica.milojevic@ff.bg.ac.rs)
Branislava Vucetic - brankica.misailovic@gmail.com (b_misailovic@ff.bg.ac.rs)
Andrijana Zekic - andrijana@ff.bg.ac.rs

Dragana Malivuk Gak - dragana.malivuk-gak@pmf.unibl.org

Biljana Maksimovi¢ - biljana.radisa@ff.bg.ac.rs

Nebojsa Ikodinovi¢ - ikodinovic@matf.bg.ac.rs (nebojsaikodinovic@gmail.com)
Nina Radojic¢i¢ Mati¢ - nina@matf.bg.ac.rs (ninaradojicic@gmail.com)

Sana Stojanovi¢ Purdevi¢ - sana@matf.bg.ac.rs (sanastojanovic@gmail.com)

Stefan Miskovi¢ - stefan@matf.bg.ac.rs (stefan.z.miskovic@gmail.com)

Miroslav Mari¢ - maricm@matf.bg.ac.rs (maric.miroslav@gmail.com)
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Dragana Milicic - draganam@bio.bg.ac.rs
Milorad Vujicic - milorad@bio.bg.ac.rs
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P3 University of Novi Sad
Vera Zupanec - vera.zupanec@dbe.uns.ac.rs

Maja Stojanovic - maja.stojanovic@df.uns.ac.rs
Zorana Luzanin - zorana@dmi.uns.ac.rs (zluzanin@gmail.com)

DjurdjicaTakaci - djtak@dmi.uns.ac.rs
Danijela Tesendic - tesendic@uns.ac.rs
Andreja Tepavcevic - andreja@dmi.uns.ac.rs (etepavce@gmail.com)

P4 University of Kragujevac

Milan Kovacevic - kovacfiz@gmail.com

Ivana Radojevic - ivana.radojevic@pmf.kg.ac.rs ( ivanaradojevickg@gmail.com )
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Romeo Mano - rmano@uogj.edu.al

I[sidor Kokalari - ikokalari@uogj.edu.al
Kosta Lili - klili j.edu.al

Besmir Rama - brama@uogj.edu.al
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P6 Fan S. Noli, University Korgé
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